Code Description Display # Price Incl GST
2520256C10 arki Symmetrical 256mm Brushed Nickel (224mm c/c) Z172 $51.30
2520352C10 arki Symmetrical 352mm Brushed Nickel (320mm c/c) Z176 $65.11
2520448C10 arki Symmetrical 448mm Brushed Nickel (416mm c/c) Z178 $81.88
2520512C10 arki Symmetrical 512mm Brushed Nickel (480mm c/c) Z535 $100.36
2520640C10 arki Symmetrical 640mm Brushed Nickel (608mm c/c) Z538 $120.05
2520672C10 arki Symmetrical 672mm Brushed Nickel (640mm c/c) Z541 $124.86
2520736C10 arki Symmetrical 736mm Brushed Nickel (704mm c/c) Z544 $144.66
2520832C10 arki Symmetrical 832mm Brushed Nickel (800mm c/c) Z547 $169.21
2520256C25 arki Symmetrical 256mm Polished Chrome (224mm c/c) Z222 $43.17
2520352C25 arki Symmetrical 352mm Polished Chrome (320mm c/c) Z224 $56.19
2520448C25 arki Symmetrical 448mm Polished Chrome (416mm c/c) Z225 $70.99
2520512C25 arki Symmetrical 512mm Polished Chrome (480mm c/c) Z537 $95.25
2520640C25 arki Symmetrical 640mm Polished Chrome (608mm c/c) Z540 $113.81
2520672C25 arki Symmetrical 672mm Polished Chrome (640mm c/c) Z543 $118.19
2520736C25 arki Symmetrical 736mm Polished Chrome (704mm c/c) Z546 $137.10
2520832C25 arki Symmetrical 832mm Polished Chrome (800mm c/c) Z549 $160.72
GALVIN HARDWARE PTY LTD.
HEAD OFFICE:    39 HOWE ST, OSBORNE PARK, W.A.   P.O. BOX 1192, OSBORNE PARK 6917
PHONE: (08) 9446 6333     FAX: (08) 9446 8865
EMAIL: hardware@galvinhw.com.au WEBSITE: www.galvinhw.com.au
BRANCHES:    W.A. = BUNBURY   WANGARA  S.A. = ADELAIDE (THEBARTON)
CABINET & FURNITURE HARDWARE SUPPLY SPECIALISTS
technical specifications
Arki Symmetrical